



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 18 71 7 Kolesnik Andrey15 55 12 Ramonda Agustin

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

55 143 Total Team
14 38 7 Kolesnik Andrey
14 32 17 Tsentalovich Oleg
11 31 10 Shchadilov Leonid
17 74 Total Team
5 17 1 Filippov Igor
4 21 7 Kolesnik Andrey
3 13 3 Kovalev Dmitry
7 109 Total Team
3 29 3 Kovalev Dmitry
2 20 1 Filippov Igor
1 7 14 Pluzhnikov Alexey

30 Total Team
109 326 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

54 139 Total Team
13 31 12 Ramonda Agustin
12 35 17 Mendez Nicolas
8 17 16 Ramos Martin

13 65 Total Team
3 6 16 Ramos Martin
3 10 2 Castellani Ivan
2 4 1 Vega Javier
3 99 Total Team
1 14 4 Martina Federico
1 6 1 Vega Javier
1 17 17 Mendez Nicolas

29 Total Team
99 303 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Filippov Igor
2 Safonov Alexander
3 Kovalev Dmitry
5 Glivenko Bogdan
6 Kabeshov AlekseyL
7 Kolesnik Andrey

10 Shchadilov Leonid
14 Pluzhnikov Alexey
16 Tisevich Igor
17 Tsentalovich Oleg
18 Krotkov Valentine

    
  

    

L L L L L
    
    
  

    
  

12
7
7

18
12
5

17
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Sergey Shlyapnikov (RUS)
Alexander Karikov (RUS)

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Vega Javier
2 Castellani Ivan
3 Plaza Gandini Leonardo
4 Martina Federico
5 Vaca Alvarez Gustavo
7 Vinti Bruno
9 Franetovich Federico

10 Finoli Juan Ignacio
12 Ramonda Agustin
13 Ruiz TomasL
16 Ramos Martin
17 Mendez Nicolas

   
    
    
   

 
 

    
    
L L L L L
    
    

9
10
1
5
3

2

15

11
14

Coach:
Assistant:

CICHELLO Juan Manuel (ARG)
BADRAN Fernando (ARG)

Referees: LI, Chen (CHN) & BEN CHAABANE (TUN)

ARG
RUS 3

2 19
25

25
23

25
21

18
25

12
15

99
109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:24 0:23 0:15 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

64 90010.08.2011
Rio de Janeiro
Maracanazinho

Match duration:  Start: 16:30  End: 18:34  Total: 2:04
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Junior World Championship 2011
Finals  (Places 1-2)


